
 

 
 

                Lindbergh STEM Academy 
School Site Council Meeting Schedule 

                                           2025-2026 
 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 (if necessary) 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 

 

Note: All meetings are from 3:00 - 4:00 in the library 
 

 
 

 


